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Nevada Rural Workload Assessment Attorney Need (Davis Only)

Attoreys Needed Number of Current Coverage as of Shortfall in Attorney  Expected Shortfall Expected Contract
(FTE)* Attorney Hours 8/21/2024 Coverage in Attorney Hours Cost at $172 per

Churchill 7.4 10,305.24 2.8 4.6 6,405.96 S 1,101,825.12
Douglas 8.8 12,254.88 9.5 0.0 - S -
Esmeralda 0.3 417.78 0.3 0.0 - S -
Eureka 0.3 417.78 03 0.0 - S -
Lander .3 1,810.38 1.3 0.0 - S -
Lincoln 1.1 1,531.86 1.1 0.0 - S
Lyon 12 16,711.20 9.8 2.2 3,063.72 S 526,959.84
Mineral 2.1 2,924.46 2.4 0.0 - -
Nye 12 16,711.20 6 6.0 8,355.60 S 1,437,163.20
White Pine 3.3 4,595.58 33 0.0 - S

S 3,065,948.16


https://1,101,825.12
https://6,405.96
https://10,305.24

Carson City
Churchill
Douglas
Elko
Esmeralda
Eureka
Humboldt
Lander
Lincoln
Lyon
Mineral
Nye
Pershing
Storey
White Pine

*FTE Attorneys are defined as 1392.6 hours per year
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Nevada Rural Workload Assessment Attorney Need

Number of
Attorney Hours
22,699.38
10,305.24
12,254.88
22,838.64
417.78
417.78
6,823.74
1,810.38
1,531.86
16,711.20
2,924.46
16,711.20
3,202.98
1,810.38
4,595.58
125,055.48
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of 8/21/2024
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Expected
Shortfall in Shortfall in
Attorney Coverage Attorney Hours
4.4 6,158.58
4.6 6,405.96
-0.7 (945.12)
10.4 14,483.04
0.0 -
0.0 -
39 5,431.14
0.0 -
0.0 -
2.2 3,063.72
0.0
6.0 8,355.60
1.0 1,392.60
13 1,810.38
0.0
33.8 47,101.02
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Expected Contract
Cost at $172 per
hour
1,059,275.76
1,101,825.12
(162,560.64)
2,491,082.88

934,156.08

526,959.84
1,437,163.20
239,527.20
311,385.36

8,101,375.44
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