Nevada Rural Workload Assessment Attorney Need (Davis Only)

	rievada Rarai Workioad rissessment rictorney riced (Davis Only)											
	Attoreys Needed	Number of	Current Coverage as of	Shortfall in Attorney	Expected Shortfall	Exp	pected Contract					
	(FTE)*	Attorney Hours	8/21/2024	Coverage	in Attorney Hours	Co	Cost at \$172 per					
Churchill	7.4	10,305.24	2.8	4.6	6,405.96	\$	1,101,825.12					
Douglas	8.8	12,254.88	9.5	0.0	*	\$	9					
Esmeralda	0.3	417.78	0.3	0.0	19	\$	2					
Eureka	0.3	417.78	0.3	0.0	€	\$	2					
Lander	1.3	1,810.38	1.3	0.0	*	\$	*					
Lincoln	1.1	1,531.86	1.1	0.0	:=:	\$:e:					
Lyon	12	16,711.20	9.8	2.2	3,063.72	\$	526,959.84					
Mineral	2.1	2,924.46	2.1	0.0	81	\$	8					
Nye	12	16,711.20	6	6.0	8,355.60	\$	1,437,163.20					
White Pine	3.3	4,595.58	3.3	0.0	*	\$	œ					

\$ 3,065,948.16

Nevada Rural Workload Assessment Attorney Need

					Expected	Expected Contract	
	Attoreys Needed	Number of	Current Coverage as	Shortfall in	Shortfall in	Cost at \$172 per	
	(FTE)*	Attorney Hours	of 8/21/2024	Attorney Coverage	Attorney Hours		hour
Carson City	16.3	22,699.38	11.9	4.4	6,158.58	\$	1,059,275.76
Churchill	7.4	10,305.24	2.8	4.6	6,405.96	\$	1,101,825.12
Douglas	8.8	12,254.88	9.5	-0.7	(945.12)	\$	(162,560.64)
Elko	16.4	22,838.64	6	10.4	14,483.04	\$	2,491,082.88
Esmeralda	0.3	417.78	0.3	0.0	(e)	\$	5 * 0
Eureka	0.3	417.78	0.3	0.0	Utr.	\$	S78
Humboldt	4.9	6,823.74	1	3.9	5,431.14	\$	934,156.08
Lander	1.3	1,810.38	1.3	0.0	19	\$	-
Lincoln	1.1	1,531.86	1.1	0.0	06	\$	(+)
Lyon	12	16,711.20	9.8	2.2	3,063.72	\$	526,959.84
Mineral	2.1	2,924.46	2.1	0.0	779	\$	•
Nye	12	16,711.20	6	6.0	8,355.60	\$	1,437,163.20
Pershing	2.3	3,202.98	1.3	1.0	1,392.60	\$	239,527.20
Storey	1.3	1,810.38	0	1.3	1,810.38	\$	311,385.36
White Pine	3.3	4,595.58	3.3	0.0	C.S.	\$	
	89.8	125,055.48	56.7	33.8	47,101.02	\$	8,101,375.44

^{*}FTE Attorneys are defined as 1392.6 hours per year